HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 151 by Senator Luneau

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 5, line 24, after "amended and" and before "and R.S." delete "enacted" and insert
- 3 "reenacted"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 6, at the end of line 25, delete "(R.S. 28:20.8)." and insert "(R.S. 28:22.8)."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 9, line 1, after "assign" and before "debt" delete "and" and insert "any"